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22 East 54 St. New York, NY 10022, United States
(+1)2127549006,(+1)482127549006 - http://lwww.papillonbistro.com/

The menu of Papillon Bistro and Bar from New York includes 164 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $15.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Florian Cole likes about
Papillon Bistro and Bar:

The Christmas decorations were spectacular and the drinks were tasty. However, the service was horrific. It took
forever to flag down a server to order. My food came incorrectly twice (and was still incorrect when it came out
the third time, but | decided it was not worth the hassle anymore). The staff was completely unapologetic and
slow to get out my corrected dish. Overall, not worth it read more. The premises on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions,
you can also sit outside and eat. What Alysson Stokes doesn't like about Papillon Bistro and Bar:

Food was ok, the Christmas decor was nice but the service was terrible. We had to wait a long time before our
server acknowledged us and took our order and a very very long time to even be able to get our check. For these
prices, | could have gotten a better meal somewhere else with better service read more. Various tasty French
meals are served in Papillon Bistro and Bar from New York, for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here. The
experience of various sports events is also a big draw, when you are in this sports bar, Besides, there is the
characteristic atmosphere and obviously also the typical ambiance of a Brasserie.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER

fippetizers

CRAB CAKE

Soups

MENUDO
(]
Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS*

Insalate

FARRO

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Spirits

MARTINI

$17.0

$22.0

$18.0

$22.0

$16.0

$18.0

$18.0

$39.0

Soup

ONION SOUP

énsaladas

QUINOA SALAD

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR

fippetizer

TOMATO MOZZARELLA BASIL

ﬂl :. 8; [ ] l.t.
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Pizza Bianca
BRUSSELS SPROUT

Tuesday offer

PASTA SPECIAL

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN

Best of flsia

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS

Fritiert & Herzhaft

SWEET POTATOES FRIES

R

$19.0

$17.0

$18.0

$20.0

$10.0

$19.0

$16.0

$14.0
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Entree

CHICKEN PAILLARD

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Beer & Cider

HITACHINO WHITE

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Cans

WOLFFER ROSE CIDER

Botiled

BUD LIGHT ALUMINUM

Bottles & Cans

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE

Sharing Plates

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Craft & Tmport

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE

Craft Drafts

TROEGS MAD ELF

$27.0

$18.0

$13.0

$27.0

$10.0

$7.0

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

Ciders

MAGNERS $8.0

Draft

GOOSE ISLAND NEXT COAST IPA $8.0

Beer - Draught

GUINNESS STOUT $8.5
SALMON TARTARE* $18.0
Pour Commencer

ONION SOUP GRATINEE $15.0

Bottled Beer Selections

STELLA ARTOIS BELGIAN PILSNER $8.0

To dccompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Burgers, Sliders & Dogs

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER* $18.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Individual Bottles

DUVEL TRIPEL $13.0

Non-Seafood

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN $28.0
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Small Plate (Starters)

STEAK TARTARE* $18.0

Martkset Specials

MOULES FRITES $28.0

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA $9.0
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Tes Biéres Pression (50C1)

METEOR PILS $9.0

Wheat & Hazy Whites

HOEGAARDEN BELGIAN WHITE $9.0

Draught Beer Selection

BELLS IPA

Provision Drafts

ALLAGASH WHITE $9.0

lager Beers

SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER $8.0

Fajitas Duo

SAUTEED SHRIMP $28.0

Botied

ESTRELLA GALICIA $9.0

Nitro Beer Selection
BODDINGTONS CREAM ALE $9.0
floral 1PA’s & Belgian
Strongs

LEFFE BLONDE $9.0
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $18.0
FISH TACOS

GRILLED MAHI MAHI $27.0
CRISPY CALAMARI $16.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
SHRIMP

Main
ARTISANAL CHEESE FRUIT PLATE

PAPILLON SALAD WITH SAUTEED
CHICKEN

Small Plates

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL*
CRISPY COCONUT SHRIMP $20.0

Sweet Endings

CLASSIC NEW YORK

CHEESECAKE $10.0

HOT CHOCOLATE HOLIDAY

COOKIES $11.0
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Craft

ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER $8.0

CHIMAY RED $14.0
India Pale {iles

FIRESTONE UNION JACK IPA $9.0
METEOR ALE $9.0

Crisp, Clean Tagers & Pils

PILSNERS URQUELL CZECH
PILSNER

KRONENBOURG 1664 PILSNER $9.0

$9.0

Roasty Reds & fimbers

BLUEPOINT TOASTED LAGER $9.0
SIXPOINT SWEET ACTION $8.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
COCKTAIL

Alcoholic Drinks
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO $9.0

BROOKLYN LAGER $8.0
KROMBACHER

Main courses
NACHOS

SIDE SALAD

RIBS

Dessert

CREME BRULEE

$18.0

$10.0

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE
BANANA BREAD PUDDING

Draft Beer
SAM ADAMS COLD SNAP

BELLHAVEN
NEGRA MODELO

Bottled Beer

ITHACA FLOWER POWER
TUSKER LAGER
HEINEKEN LIGHT

Draft Beers
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE

HARPOON IPA
AMSTEL LIGHT

Belgians & Trappist Style
CHIMAY BLUE

LINDEMANS FRAMBOISE
LA CHOUFFE

Sandwiches
PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED PORTOBELLO
SANDWICH

PAPILLON SIGNATURE STEAK
SANDWICH

SIGNATURE STEAK SANDWICH
PAPILLON BURGER

- ——

$10.0
$10.0

$5.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$16.0
$17.0
$12.0

$16.0

$18.0

$19.0

$24.0
$22.0



MASHED POTATOES

| SWEET POTATO FRIES
@’ HARICOTS VERT
JALAPENO GRITS

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER

Entrees

NORWEGIAN SALMON*
STEAK FRITES*

MUSSELS FRITE

PAN SEARED SALMON
BONE IN RIBEYE AU POIVRE

Starters

FRENCH ONION SOUP AU GRATIN
HUMMUS GUACAMOLE
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS

MUSHROOM RISOTTO
CROQUETTES

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP TACO
CHEF'S CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Beer

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN
GRAPEFRUIT

KROMBACHER PILSNER
BUD LIGHT

HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

$18.0

$30.0
$36.0
$32.0
$32.0
$42.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$17.0

$20.0
$30.0

$9.0

$9.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

,.wh PAPILLON SALAD
-

@ KALE SALAD

d SEARED TUNA WHITE
BEAN SALAD*

CHEF'S SALAD

SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

TACOS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served
™\, SALAD
2D cose
QQ - STEAK
FISH
BURGER
SOUP
DESSERTS

QUESADILLAS
APPETIZER

Seasonal Specialties

WE CAN'T ELOPE

THE BITTER PRINCESS
CUCUMBER ROSEMARY COLLINS
RHUBARBS DRAG RACE

SPF 15

SMOKING BUTTERFLY

SUN KILL MOON

DOUBLE GINGER MOSCOW MULE

$17.0
$17.0

$21.0

$20.0

$15.0

$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
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PIMMS DU PAPILLON $14.0

OLD SMOKEY $15.0
(] [

Dishes are prepared with

BROCCOLI
KALE $18.0

#R)

CHICKEN

SALMON
QUINOA

BEEF

MEAT

ONION

FRENCH ONION
POTATOES
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(] @
Papillon Bistro and Bar
22 East 54 St. New York, Opening Hours:
NY 10022, United States Monday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-
22:30
Tuesday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00
15:00-22:30
Wednesday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00
15:00-22:30
Thursday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00
15:00-22:30
Friday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-
22:30
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