



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 22 East 54 St. New York, NY 10022, United States (+1)2127549006,(+1)482127549006 - http://www.papillonbistro.com/









The **menu of Papillon Bistro and Bar** from New York includes 164 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$15.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Florian Cole</u> likes about Papillon Bistro and Bar:

The Christmas decorations were spectacular and the drinks were tasty. However, the service was horrific. It took forever to flag down a server to order. My food came incorrectly twice (and was still incorrect when it came out the third time, but I decided it was not worth the hassle anymore). The staff was completely unapologetic and slow to get out my corrected dish. Overall, not worth it <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>Alysson Stokes</u> doesn't like about Papillon Bistro and Bar: Food was ok, the Christmas decor was nice but the service was terrible. We had to wait a long time before our server acknowledged us and took our order and a very very long time to even be able to get our check. For these prices, I could have gotten a better meal somewhere else with better service <u>read more</u>. Various <u>tasty French</u> <u>meals</u> are served in Papillon Bistro and Bar from New York, for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here. The experience of various sports events is also a big draw, when you are in this **sports bar**, Besides, there is the characteristic atmosphere and obviously also the typical ambiance of a *Brasserie*.



Non alcoholic drinks water		Soup ONION SOUP	
Appetizers		Ensaladas	
CRAB CAKE	\$17.0	QUINOA SALAD	\$19.0
Soups		Homemade Sauces	
MENUDO		CHIMICHURRI	
Pizza		Croques	
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$22.0	CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$17.0
Salad		Appetizer	
CAESAR SALAD	\$18.0	TOMATO MOZZARELLA BASIL	\$18.0
Gnocchi		Mexican Specialities	
GNOCCHI	\$22.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$20.0
Snacks		Pizza Bianca	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$16.0	BRUSSELS SPROUT	\$10.0
Chicken		Tuesday offer	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS*	\$18.0	PASTA SPECIAL	
Insalate		Special Pizza	
FARRO	\$18.0	PESTO CHICKEN	\$19.0
Steaks		Best of Asia	
STEAK FRITES	\$39.0	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$16.0
Spirits		Fritiert & Herzhaft	
MARTINI		SWEET POTATOES FRIES	\$14.0



			UP.
Entree		Ciders	
CHICKEN PAILLARD	\$27.0	MAGNERS	\$8.0
Soup and Salad		Draft	
COBB SALAD		GOOSE ISLAND NEXT COAST IPA	\$8.0
Sides and Extras		Beer – Draught	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$18.0	GUINNESS STOUT	\$8.5
Beer & Cider		Start & Share	
HITACHINO WHITE	\$13.0	SALMON TARTARE*	\$18.0
Brunch Entrees		Pour Commencer	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$27.0	ONION SOUP GRATINÉE	\$15.0
Cans		Bottled Beer Selections	
WÖLFFER ROSÉ CIDER	\$10.0	STELLA ARTOIS BELGIAN PILSNEI	R \$8.0
Bottled		To Accompany	
BUD LIGHT ALUMINUM	\$7.0	TRUFFLE FRIES	
Bottles & Cans		Burgers, Sliders & Dogs	
NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE	\$9.0	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER*	\$18.0
Sharing Plates		Drinks	
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER		DRINKS	
Craft & Import		Individual Bottles	
BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE	\$8.0	DUVEL TRIPEL	\$13.0
Craft Drafts		Non-Seafood	
TROEGS MAD ELF	\$10.0	HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$28.0

Small Plate (Starters) steak tartare*	\$18.0
Market Specials	
MOULES FRITES	\$28.0
Cold Beers	
LAGUNITAS IPA	\$9.0
Condiments and Sauces SAUCE	
Les Bières Pression (50Cl	()
METEOR PILS	\$9.0
Wheat & Hazy Whites	
HOEGAARDEN BELGIAN WHITE	\$9.0
Draught Beer Selection	
Provision Drafts	
ALLAGASH WHITE	\$9.0
Lager Beers	
SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER	\$8.0
Fajitas Duo	
SAUTEED SHRIMP	\$28.0
Botted	
ESTRELLA GALICIA	\$9.0

	C
Nitro Beer Selection	
BODDINGTONS CREAM ALE	\$9.0
Floral IPA's & Belgian	
Strongs	
LEFFE BLONDE	\$9.0
Fish dishes	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$18.0
FISH TACOS	
Seafood	
GRILLED MAHI MAHI	\$27.0
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$16.0
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	
SHRIMP	
Main	
ARTISANAL CHEESE FRUIT PLATE	
PAPILLON SALAD WITH SAUTEED CHICKEN	
Small Plates	
OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL*	
CRISPY COCONUT SHRIMP	\$20.0
Sweet Endings	
CLASSIC NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
HOT CHOCOLATE HOLIDAY COOKIES	\$11.0



Craft

ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER	\$8.0
CHIMAY RED	\$14.0
India Pale Ales	
FIRESTONE UNION JACK IPA	\$9.0
METEOR ALE	\$9.0
Crisp, Clean Lagers & Pil	s
PILSNERS URQUELL CZECH PILSNER	\$9.0
KRONENBOURG 1664 PILSNER	\$9.0
Roasty Reds & Ambers	
BLUEPOINT TOASTED LAGER	\$9.0
SIXPOINT SWEET ACTION	\$8.0
Restaurant Category	
FRENCH	
COCKTAIL	
Alcoholic Drinks	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	\$9.0
BROOKLYN LAGER	\$8.0
KROMBACHER	
Main courses	
NACHOS	\$18.0
SIDE SALAD	
RIBS	

Dessert

CRÈME BRÛLÉE



\$10.0

\$10.0

Draft Beer	
SAM ADAMS COLD SNAP	\$5.0
BELLHAVEN	\$9.0
NEGRA MODELO	\$9.0
Bottled Beer	
ITHACA FLOWER POWER	\$9.0
TUSKER LAGER	\$9.0
HEINEKEN LIGHT	\$8.0
Draft Beers	
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE	\$9.0
HARPOON IPA	\$8.0
AMSTEL LIGHT	\$8.0
Belgians & Trappist Sty	le
CHIMAY BLUE	\$16.0
LINDEMANS FRAMBOISE	\$17.0
LA CHOUFFE	\$12.0
Sandwiches	
PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.0
GRILLED PORTOBELLO SANDWICH	\$18.0
PAPILLON SIGNATURE STEAK SANDWICH	\$19.0
SIGNATURE STEAK SANDWICH	\$24.0
PAPILLON BURGER	\$22.0

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE

BANANA BREAD PUDDING



O	MASHED POTATOES	
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	
	HARICOTS VERT	
JALAPENO	GRITS	
BUFFALO (CAULIFLOWER	\$18.0
0 -		

Entrees

NORWEGIAN SALMON*	\$30.0
STEAK FRITES*	\$36.0
MUSSELS FRITE	\$32.0
PAN SEARED SALMON	\$32.0
BONE IN RIBEYE AU POIVRE	\$42.0

Starters

FRENCH ONION SOUP AU GRATIN	\$14.0
HUMMUS GUACAMOLE	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$14.0
MUSHROOM RISOTTO CROQUETTES	\$17.0
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP TACO	\$20.0
CHEF'S CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	\$30.0

Beer

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN GRAPEFRUIT	\$9.0
KROMBACHER PILSNER	\$9.0
BUD LIGHT	\$8.0
HEINEKEN	\$7.0
BUDWEISER	\$7.0
COORS LIGHT	\$7.0

Salads

	PAPILLON SALAD	\$17.0
	KALE SALAD	\$17.0
	SEARED TUNA WHITE BEAN SALAD*	\$21.0
CHEF'S SALAD		\$20.0
SALAD		
CHICKEN SALAD		
TACOS		
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD		\$15.0

These types of dishes are being served



COBB **STEAK**

FISH BURGER SOUP DESSERTS

QUESADILLAS

APPETIZER

Seasonal Specialties

WE CAN'T ELOPE	\$14.0
THE BITTER PRINCESS	\$15.0
CUCUMBER ROSEMARY COLLINS	\$14.0
RHUBARBS DRAG RACE	\$15.0
SPF 15	\$14.0
SMOKING BUTTERFLY	\$14.0
SUN KILL MOON	\$14.0
DOUBLE GINGER MOSCOW MULE	\$14.0





PIMMS DU PAPILLON		\$14.0	SALMON
OLD SMOKEY		\$15.0	QUINOA
•			BEEF
Dishes are prepared with			MEAT
	BROCCOLI		ONION
	KALE	\$18.0	FRENCH ONION
	CHICKEN		POTATOES



Papillon Bistro and Bar

22 East 54 St. New York, NY 10022, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-22:30 Tuesday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-22:30 Wednesday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-22:30 Thursday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-22:30 Friday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-22:30



Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Saturday 11:30-15:00 11:30-02:00 15:00-22:30



